
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 13' 55'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 14' 20'' ALCALA 1,825
3 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 14' 26'' POLITECNICA 3,033
4 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 14' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 4,594
5 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 15' 28'' EUROPEA 7,099
6 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 15' 45'' EUROPEA 8,660
7 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 15' 57'' AUTONOMA 10,066
8 SILVIA CAÑETE CARMONA 16' 25'' EUROPEA 12,000
9 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 16' 45'' POLITECNICA 13,660
10 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 17' 09'' AUTONOMA 15,462
11 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 17' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 17,297
12 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 18' 05'' POLITECNICA 19,330
13 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 18' 40'' AUTONOMA 21,495
14 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 21' 08'' POLITECNICA 27,429
15 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 21' 13'' POLITECNICA 28,594

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 13' 55'' POLITECNICA
3 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 14' 26'' POLITECNICA
9 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 16' 45'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 15' 28'' EUROPEA
6 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 15' 45'' EUROPEA
8 SILVIA CAÑETE CARMONA 16' 25'' EUROPEA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 15' 57'' AUTONOMA
10 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 17' 09'' AUTONOMA
13 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 18' 40'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 GRACIELA DE PABLO GARCIA 13' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES
2 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 13' 55'' POLITECNICA
3 VANESA VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 14' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES
4 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 14' 20'' ALCALA
5 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 14' 26'' POLITECNICA
6 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 14' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
7 ELSA BARTOLOME VAQUERO 14' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES
8 MARIA JOSE SANCHEZ LAGUNA 14' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES
9 SANDRA ORGAZ 14' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES
10 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 15' 28'' EUROPEA
11 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 15' 45'' EUROPEA
12 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 15' 57'' AUTONOMA
13 PAULA HUETE 16' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES
14 SILVIA CAÑETE CARMONA 16' 25'' EUROPEA
15 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 16' 45'' POLITECNICA
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3ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 30 PUNTOS
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16 CECILIA ROSADO VILLAVERDE 16' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 EMMA MARTIN GARCIA 17' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 17' 09'' AUTONOMA
19 TANIA MEZQUITA 17' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 17' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
21 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 18' 05'' POLITECNICA
22 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 18' 40'' AUTONOMA
23 AURORA FERNANDEZ 19' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 21' 08'' POLITECNICA
25 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 21' 13'' POLITECNICA
26 ANGELES MARTINEZ CABRERA 22' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES
27 JULIA DIAZ 22' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES
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